
BID 20-0101-5 CT R POOL PAK LINITS PREVENTIVE
AND REPAIR SERVICES AT THE CHATHAM COLTNTY AQUATIC CENTER

BID DUE: JANUARY 28,2021 @zPI|d

B.

A.

J

2

1

ITEM

Helper
Mech:

Hourly Rate weekends and
holidays

Helper
Mech

Labor - Hourly Rate 8am-5pm

Indicate percentage parts

mark-up for parts purchased

for repairs

Repair Services

BID TOTAL

Poolpak Units - Annual
Inspections as per section

4.2.r A.3

Poolpak Units - Bi-Annual
Inpsections as per section

4.2.r A.2

Poolpak Units - Mothly
Inpsections as per section

4.2.t A.t

DESC.

1

2

l2

QTY

$170

ST,22O

$600

UNIT
PRICE

$90/hr
Sl27.50lhr

$6O/hr

$85/hr

20%

$9,810

$170

$2,440

$7,200

TOTAL

Southeastern Air
Conditioning

Company,Inc.
Garden City, GA

$1,557

$826

$826

LINIT
PRICE

S97.5O/hr

$142.50lhr

$65/hr
$95/hr

t5%

$13,115

$1,557

$1,651

$9,907

TOTAL

Daikin Applied
Savannah, GA

$1,540

$794

$ 1,656

UNIT
PRICE

$48/hr

$90/hr

S32lhr

$6O/hr

ts%

s22,994

$1,540

$ 1,588

$19,866

TOTAL

Boaen Mechanical
Savannah, GA

Procurement S


