ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR POOL PAK UNITS PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR SERVICES AT THE CHATHAM COUNTY AQUATIC CENTER

BID DUE: JANUARY 28, 2021 @ 2PM

				Southeastern Air Conditioning Company, Inc. Garden City, GA		Daikin Applied Savannah, GA		Boaen Mechanical Savannah, GA
ITEM	DESC.	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Poolpak Units - Mothly Inpsections as per section 4.2.1 A.1	12	\$600	\$7,200	\$826	\$9,907	\$1,656	\$19,866
2	Poolpak Units - Bi-Annual Inpsections as per section 4.2.1 A.2	2	\$1,220	\$2,440	\$826	\$1,651	\$794	\$1,588
3	Poolpak Units - Annual Inspections as per section 4.2.1 A.3	1	\$170	\$170	\$1,557	\$1,557	\$1,540	\$1,540
	BID TOTAL			\$9,810		\$13,115		\$22,994
A.	Repair Services							
71.	Indicate percentage parts mark-up for parts purchased for repairs			20%		15%		15%
В.	Labor - Hourly Rate 8am-5pm							
	Mech:			\$85/hr		\$95/hr		\$60/hr
	Helper			\$60/hr		\$65/hr		\$32/hr
	Hourly Rate weekends and holidays							
	Mech:			\$127.50/hr		\$142.50/hr		\$90/hr
	Helper			\$90/hr		\$97.50/hr		\$48/hr

Procurement Specialist